
2 Day Oyster Catcher Trail Run

26-27 September 2015

Overall 
Pos Bib Surname Name Event Category Day 1 Day 2
1 845 Longland Hennie 2 Day Master Male (Above 50) 2:27:52 2:14:13
2 809 Swanepoel Marzanne 2 Day Open Female 2:36:04 2:14:02
3 811 Dornbrack Adri 2 Day Open Female 2:37:58 2:12:52
4 808 Spies Ane 2 Day Open Female 2:46:27 2:20:53
5 660 Schreuder Madelein 2 Day Open Female 2:52:00 2:17:54
6 942 Kalis Andrew 2 Day Vet Male (Above 40) 2:43:43 2:28:51
7 655 Kalis Terri 2 Day Vet Female (Above 40) 2:43:51 2:28:51
8 853 Craig Wayne 2 Day Open Male 2:54:52 2:32:12
9 854 Brown Emma 2 Day Open Female 2:54:50 2:32:14
10 641 van Aarde Tonya 2 Day Open Female 2:53:12 2:35:16
11 848 Rittershaus Axel 2 Day Vet Male (Above 40) 3:01:20 2:32:08
12 849 Rittershaus Silke 2 Day Vet Female (Both runners above 40) 3:01:22 2:32:09
13 850 Smit Louise 2 Day Open Female 2:57:42 2:41:22
14 810 hendrikse marianne 2 Day Vet Female (Above 40) 3:31:23 3:19:20
15 847 Dawson Ashleigh 2 Day Open Female 4:08:57 3:04:55
16 664 Ferreira ANDRE 2 Day Vet Male 3:16:10 4:06:10
17 852 loubser embrenche 2 Day Master Female (Above 50) 5:06:56 4:06:11
18 851 barnard alet 2 Day Master Female (Above 50) 5:08:02 4:06:10
19 661 Green Spoen 2 Day Open Female 2:57:53 DNF

Open Male
Pos Bib Surname Name Event Category Day 1 Day 2
1 853 Craig Wayne 2 Day Open Male 2:54:52 2:32:12

Open Female
Pos Bib Surname Name Event Category Day 1 Day 2
1 809 Swanepoel Marzanne 2 Day Open Female 2:36:04 2:14:02
2 811 Dornbrack Adri 2 Day Open Female 2:37:58 2:12:52
3 808 Spies Ane 2 Day Open Female 2:46:27 2:20:53
4 660 Schreuder Madelein 2 Day Open Female 2:52:00 2:17:54
5 854 Brown Emma 2 Day Open Female 2:54:50 2:32:14
6 641 van Aarde Tonya 2 Day Open Female 2:53:12 2:35:16
7 850 Smit Louise 2 Day Open Female 2:57:42 2:41:22
8 847 Dawson Ashleigh 2 Day Open Female 4:08:57 3:04:55
9 661 Green Spoen 2 Day Open Female 2:57:53 DNF

Vet Male
Pos Bib Surname Name Event Category Day 1 Day 2
1 942 Kalis Andrew 2 Day Vet Male 2:43:43 2:28:51
2 848 Rittershaus Axel 2 Day Vet Male 3:01:20 2:32:08
3 664 Ferreira ANDRE 2 Day Vet Male 3:16:10 4:06:10

Vet Female
Pos Bib Surname Name Event Category Day 1 Day 2
1 655 Kalis Terri 2 Day Vet Female (Above 40) 2:43:51 2:28:51
2 849 Rittershaus Silke 2 Day Vet Female (Both runners above 40) 3:01:22 2:32:09
3 810 hendrikse marianne 2 Day Vet Female (Above 40) 3:31:23 3:19:20

Master Male
Pos Bib Surname Name Event Category Day 1 Day 2



1 845 Longland Hennie 2 Day Master Male (Above 50) 2:27:52 2:14:13

Master Female
Pos Bib Surname Name Event Category Day 1 Day 2
1 852 loubser embrenche 2 Day Master Female (Above 50) 5:06:56 4:06:11
2 851 barnard alet 2 Day Master Female (Above 50) 5:08:02 4:06:10

 

 



Total
4:42:05
4:50:06
4:50:50
5:07:20
5:09:54
5:12:33
5:12:42
5:27:04
5:27:04
5:28:28
5:33:28
5:33:31
5:39:03
6:50:42
7:13:52
7:22:19
9:13:07
9:14:12
#VALUE!

Total
5:27:04

Total
4:50:06
4:50:50
5:07:20
5:09:54
5:27:04
5:28:28
5:39:03
7:13:52
#VALUE!

 

Total
5:12:33
5:33:28
7:22:19

Total
5:12:42
5:33:31
6:50:42

Total



4:42:05

Total
9:13:07
9:14:12


